Product data sheet

Art. no.: 156.10

OX-ON Food Basic 14000

Features:
« Food approved
« Affordable

« Solid grip
*«30cm.

Colours:
blue

Materials:
rubber 100%

« Anatomical design

OX-ON

DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Product Description: Sizes:

The OX-ON Food Basic 14000 is the affordable, food approved latex glove for the food STR. ART. NO.
industry, fishing, cleaning, laboratory, hospital, agriculture or chemical industries. XS 156.06
This blue work glove is made of latex and has a honeycomb (hexagonal) pattern in the :
palm. It therefore provides a safe and solid grip in both wet and dry environments. The S 156.07
Food Basic 14000 glove is 30 cm long and provides good protection for the forearm. It M 156.08
also ensures comfort, as it's flocklined and absorbs perspiration. At the same time, this L 156.09
model is anatomically designed for ideal fit and minimum strain on the hands. ’
Choose the Food Basic 14000 for a functional and food approved glove at an attractive XL 156.10

price.

Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER

12 par 144 par

EAN
5701952156061

5701952156078
5701952156085
5701952156092
5701952156108

PLL.
4608 par

EN 388:2016 EN420+ A1 ENISO374-5 ENISO 374-1

EN standards EE
1010X

Certificates c € CAT.IN oA U
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